Multi-Parameter  | CyberScan Waterproof Handheld Meters Specifications
 page | 74
Multi-Parameter
Handheld Meters
Specifications
PCD 650 PC 650 PD 650 CD 650 PD 300 PC 300 PC 10
Measuring Parameter
pH/mV/Ion/

Accuracy 1 % Full scale – 1 % Full scale –
Multi-Parameter  | CyberScan Waterproof Handheld Meters Specifications
Order Code Part No. Description
ECPCDWP65044K 01X430902
Waterproof CyberScan PCD 650 pH/mV/Ion/Conductivity/TDS/Salinity/Resistivity/Dissolved Oxygen handheld meter with pH
electrode (ECFC7252203B), 4 cell Conductivity probe (ECCONSEN9203J), Dissolved Oxygen probe (ECDOHANDYNEW), DAS
software, power adapter & carrying kit set (all probes have 3 m cable length)
ECPCWP65043K 01X430602 Waterproof CyberScan PC 650 pH/mV/Ion/Conductivity/TDS/Salinity/Resistivity handheld meter with pH electrode (ECFC7252203B),
4 cell Conductivity probe (ECCONSEN9203J), DAS software, power adapter & carrying kit set (all probes have 3 m cable length)
ECPDWP65043K 01X430702 Waterproof CyberScan PD 650 pH/mV/Ion/Dissolved Oxygen handheld meter with pH electrode (ECFC7252203B), ATC probe,
Dissolved Oxygen probe (ECDOHANDYNEW), DAS software, power adapter & pH carrying kit set (all probes have 3 m cable length)
ECCDWP65043K 01X430802
Waterproof CyberScan CD 650 Conductivity/TDS/Salinity/Resistivity/Dissolved Oxygen handheld meter with 4-cell Conductivity
probe (ECCONSEN9203J), Dissolved Oxygen probe (ECDOHANDYNEW), DAS software, power adapter & carrying kit set
(all probes have 3 m cable length)
ECPDWP30003K 01X267001 Waterproof CyberScan PD 300 pH/Dissolved Oxygen handheld meter (backlit) with pH electrode (ECDA9350603B), Dissolved
Oxygen electrode (ECDOHANDYNEW), 1 assembled membrane cap housing, refilling electrolyte & pH carrying kit set (ECPHWPKIT)
ECPCWP30003K 01X262901 Waterproof CyberScan PC 300 pH/Conductivity/TDS handheld meter with pH electrode (ECFC7252201B), Conductivity electrode,
2 electrode holders & carrying kit set (ECPCWPKIT)
ECPCWP1003K 01X268701 Waterproof CyberScan PC 10 pH/Conductivity handheld meter with pH/Conductivity combined electrode (ECCOMBI03M) &
carrying kit set (ECPCWPKIT)
ECPCWPKIT 01X266803 pH/Conductivity kit set – plastic carrying case comprises 1 x pH 7.00, 1413 mS, 12.88 mS KCl & 1 x deionised (rinse) water (60 ml)
ECPHWPKIT 01X266801 pH carrying kit set – plastic carrying case comprises 1 x pH 4.01, pH 7.00, storage solution & 1 x deionised (rinse) water (60 ml)
Accessories